Delta Series
Premium Filters
� Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.Ultra-Air.com.
The Ultra-Air Delta Series™ offers premium filtration and low
pressure drop. The standard aluminum end caps on every
element, premium manual drain, seals made of Viton®, and
available 3 micron internal pleated prefilter sets the Delta
Series™ apart from other competitors.

16 = 2
*24 = 3
How to Order
* Note:  The 3 NPT and G tap port sizes must
  be called out as 900 Series ie: UF900X-24
Water Separator
UF901X Series
The water separator is an ideal solution where water contamination is
present. Water can damage pneumatic components, degrade your final
product, and cause valves and cylinders to stick.
The UF901X series utilizes an internal spinner to remove large quantities of
contamination by centrifugal action. Water, debris, and rust are spun outward
to the inside diameter of the bowl. Gravity then sends the contaminant to the
bottom of the bowl for discharge.
Application
Recommended Uses
• Bulk liquid and solid contamination removal
• Downstream from compressor/aftercoolers
• Protection for coalescing elements from large liquid loading
• Refrigerated compressed air dryers
Note: Maximum water
removal efficiency
occurs at stated flows
Specifications
Materials of Construction
Body: Aluminum	 Drain: Brass
Seals: Viton®	 Internal Separator Components: Aluminum
Maximum temperature:	 175ºF (80ºC)
Maximum pressure:	 250 PSIG (17 bar)
UF901X-12 pictured
Flow Ratings
MODEL
NUMBER
SCFM
Based on 100 PSI inlet w/.75 PSID
dm3/s
UF901X-02 30 14
UF901X-04 90 42
UF901X-06 165 78
UF901X-08 215 101
UF901X-12 353 162
UF900X-16 706 325
UF900X-24 1294 595
Delta Series
Premium Filters
�Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.Ultra-Air.com.
Model
F =  Filte r
Serie s
901 = Delta Series™
Element
G =  3.0 Micron
Threads
- =  NPTF
G =  G  T ap (BSPP)
F 901 G -  04 AG
Options
A = Auto Drain
B = Mounting Brackets
(1/4 - 1 1/2 models only)
G = Differential Pressure Gauge
N = Electronic Drain Valve
Port Size
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
08 = 1
10 = 1-1/4
12 = 1-1/2
16 = 2
* 20 = 2-1/2
* 24 = 3

Note: Maximum efficiency
occurs at stated flows
How to Order
* Note:  The 2 1/2 and 3 NPT and G Tap port sizes
  must be called out as 900 Series ie: UF900D-20
Application
The fine coalescing filter is utilized when clean air is required and longer component
life is desired. It is recommend in most point-of-use applications for industrial use.
Also, the fine coalescer removes small particles of oil, water, and rust that can create
problems in painting and coating processes. The UF901D features a unique vacuum-
formed process. It utilizes micro-glass fibers in raw form to create a seamless, depth-
loading media. Combined with a rigid fiber-coating epoxy, the filter element has great
strength, high efficiency, and superior life.
Recommended Uses
• Paint spraying
• Pneumatic tools and instrumentation
• Robotics
• 0.3 micron particle removal in 'dry' systems
• Moderate oil concentration removal
Optional Internal Pleated Prefilter
Ultra-Air Delta Series™ filters are premium quality filters which include an optional 3.0
micron, internal pleated prefilter. This prefilter provides protection for the fine borosili-
cate fibers by removing over 99% of 3.0 micron and larger particles, extending the life
of the filter element.
Fine Coalescer
UF901D Series
Materials of Construction
Body: Aluminum	 Drain: Brass
Seals: Viton®	 End caps: Anodized Aluminum
ANSI SYMBOL
UF901D-08 pictured
Pressure Specifications
		  OPTIONS		  NONE	 A	 G	 N	 AG	 GN
Max.
press.		  PSIG (bar)		  250 (17)	 250 (17)	 250 (17)	 250 (17)	 250 (17)	 250 (17)
Max.
temp.		  ºF (ºC)		  275 (135)	 150 (66)	 175 (80)	 130 (55)	 150 (66)	 130 (55)Flow Ratings
MODEL
NUMBER
SCFM
Based on
100 PSI inlet
w/1.5 PSID dm3/s
Dry
∆ P
Wetted
∆ P
UF901D-02 28 13 1.5 3
UF901D-03 58 27 1.5 3
UF901D-04 65 30 1.5 3
UF901D-06 130 61 1.5 3
UF901D-08 175 82 1.5 3
UF901D-10 300 138 1.5 3
UF901D-12 360 166 1.5 3
UF901D-16 700 322 1.5 3
UF900D-20 900 414 1.5 3
UF900D-24 1125 518 1.5 3
Specifications
• Flow Path: Inside to Out
• D.O.P. Efficiency .3 to .6 m: 99.97%
• Oil Carry Over Rate: 1.0 ppm
• Solid Efficiency at 0.3 µm and Larger: 99.999+%
Delta Series
Premium Filters
� Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.Ultra-Air.com.
Model
F =  Filte r
Serie s
901 = Delta Series™
Element
E =  0.01 Micron Element
Threads
- =  NPTF

Note: Maximum efficiency
occurs at stated flows
How to Order
* Note: The 2 1/2 and 3 NPT and G
  Tap port sizes must be called out as
  900 Series ie: UF900F-20
Adsorbing Grade Filter
UF901F Series
The adsorbing filter removes oil and larger hydrocarbon vapor from the
compressed air stream. Since it only removes vapor, a coalescing element -
specifically the UF901D - should be used immediately upstream of the adsorbing
filter. Since optimum adsorption occurs at lower temperatures, it is recommended
to apply the filter as close to the point-of-use as possible. The UF901F features
fine activated charcoal impregnated on polyester. The activated carbon particles
have a high affinity to vapor and are extremely efficient due to the tremendous
amount of surface area present. The adsorbing element and the coalescing
element should be changed every 3 to 6 months depending on the application.
Application
Recommended Uses
• Breathing air applications
• Food and drug industries having direct product contact with exhaust air
• Odor-free air applications
• Heavier hydrocarbon vapor removal
Specifications
Materials of Construction
Body: Aluminum	 Drain: Brass
Seals: Viton®	 End caps: Anodized Aluminum
Maximum temperature:	 150ºF (66ºC)
Maximum pressure:	 250 PSIG (17 bar)
UF901F-03 pictured
Flow Ratings
MODEL
NUMBER
SCFM
Based on 100 PSI inlet w/1.5 PSID
dm3/s
UF901F-02 30 14
UF901F-03 75 34
UF901F-04 90 41
UF901F-06 200 90
UF901F-08 300 135
UF901F-10 300 138
UF901F-12 360 166
UF901F-16 700 322
UF900F-20 900 414
UF900F-24 1125 518
Delta Series
Premium Filters
� Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.Ultra-Air.com.
Applications Recommended